

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 25918/2017

CHIEF ENGINEER (HR AND A) & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-03-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amalpushp Shroti, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay in furnishing the fresh address of respondent nos. 1 and
4 is condoned.

(POOJA CHOPRA)
COURT MASTER

(SUNIL KUMAR RAJVANSHI)
COURT MASTER